
Assessment Year NGOME TAX RETURN ACKNOwLEDGEMENT 
where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 2019-20 

TR4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronicaly) 

Name 
PAN 

SUDHANSHU 
BESPS8724N 

Flat/Door/Block No 
QTR. NO. - CD-77, SECTOR -I1. 

Road/Street/Post Office 

Name Of Premiscs/Building/Village 

Form Number ITR-4 

Area/Locality 
DHURWA, 

H.E.C. COLONY, 
Status Individual 

Town/City/District 
RANCHI State |Pin/ZipCode Filed u/s 

JHARKHAND 
834004 139(1)-On or before due date 

Assessing Ofmicer Details (Ward/Circle) TO WARD W3(1), RANCHI 
e-filing Acknowledgement Number 

1 Gros total income 
2 Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 
3 Total Income 

3a Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 
3b Current Year loss, if any 

939188130280819 
371974 

56134 

315840 

824 
Net tax paya ble 

5 Interest and Fee Payable 
6 Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

824 
Advance Tax 

TDS 

TCS 

Self Assessment Tax 

7a 7 Taxes Paid 

b 

1790 

d 
d 

cTotal Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7¢ +7d) 
Tax Payable (6-7e) 

9 Refund (7e-6) 

10 Exempt Income 

1790 

0 

970 A 
Agriculture 

10 Others 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 28-08-2019 22:19:09 

SUDHANSHU 

47.29.28.130 

mode. 

from IP address 47.29.28.130 and verified by 

having PAN BESPS8724N on 10-09-2019 10:48:32 from IP address 

using Electronic Verification Code PNBY generated through Aadhaar OTP 

L 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

Solhoveh 



SUDHANSHU 
SO AKHOURI SHARDA CHARAN 

QTR. NO.-CD-77, SECTOR-IL 
H.E.C. COLONY, DHURWA 

RANCHI-834004, JHARKHAND 
PAN.-BESPS8724N D.O.B.-24-05-1973 

ACCOUNTUNG YEAR ENDED ON 31-03-2019 ASSESSMENT YEAR -2019-20 

COMPUTATION OF TAXABLE INCOME 
INCOME FROM SALARY 
Salary Received 360000.00 

40000.00 
320000.00 

Less:-Standard Deduction 

INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES: Commission Received 
Commission Received from Mutual Fund 
Intt on It Refund 

S/b Intt Received 

23799.00 
-30% 27221.00 

20.00 

934.00 

35696-33.33% 
38887 

51974.00 
371974.00 

Deduction UIC VIA 
LIC 
Tution Fees 
Section 80D 
Section 80 TTA 

6200.00 
24000.00 
35780.00 

934.00 56134.00 
315840.00 

or 

343820/- 

Tax Liability 3292.00 

2500.00 
792.00 

32.00 
824.00 

1790.00 
966.00 

Less:- Rebate U/S 87A 

Add:- Edu. Cess @4% 

Less:- T.D.S. & Self Assessment Tax 
Refundable 

SBI Bank S/B Alc No.-20018812324 

IFSC:- SBINO030527 
palhole
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