# INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2019-20

	1	Name								PAN			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT		SUDHANSHU						BESPS8724N					
	F	lat/Door/D							DE0F00/2411				
		lat/Door/Block No		Name Of Prem	Name Of Premises/Building/Village								
		QTR. NO CD-77, SEC						Form Number ITR-4					
	R	oad/Street/Post Office											
	H BER	.E.C. COLONY,	Area/Locality	-									
	W		DHURWA,	DHORWA,				Status Individual					
		own/City/District	State	State Pin/ZipCode				Filed u/s					
	K	ANCHI	JHARKHAND										
					834004			139(1)-On or before due date					
	As	sessing Officer Details	(Ward/Circle)	ITO WARD W3(	ITO WARD W3(1), RANCHI								
		iling Acknowledgeme	,,										
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	1	Gross total income	nt Number	9391881302808	19								
	2			The sea	1 Barris				1		371974		
	3	- oral Deductions up	nder Chapter-V	'I-A					2		56134		
	-	Total Income							3		315840		
	3:	Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT							38		0		
	3	Current Year loss, i	ifany	Contraction of the second	C. C				3b	0		-	
	4	Net tax payable							4		824	-	
	5	Interest and Fee Payable										_	
	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable							5		0		
	7	Taxes Paid	a Advanc		7a		0	_ 6		. 824			
			b TDS		7Ъ		1790	-				No. IN	
			e TCS		7c		0	-					
			d Self Ass	essment Tax	7d		0	-				ALC: N	
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c+7d)						1	7e		1790	1	
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)	Tax Payable (6-7e)						8			-	
	9	Refund (7e-6)							9		0	$\neg$	
	10	Exempt Income	Ag	riculture	ulture 0			+			970	_	
			Ot	hers	0		- 10			0			
SUDHA	NSHU		ha	wing PANBES	PS8724N		5 <sup>11</sup> 1	:32	_ and	l verified l	by P address		
47.29.28	1.130	using Elect	ronic Verifica	tion Code PBNT8	MYII gene	erated th	rough Aadh	aar (	ОТР				
node.									1			-	

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

Suelliestu

### SUDHANSHU S/O AKHOURI SHARDA CHARAN QTR. NO. - CD - 77, SECTOR - II, H.E.C. COLONY, DHURWA, RANCHI - 834004, JHARKHAND

## P.A.N. - BESPS8724N

### D.O.B.- 24-05-1973

# ACCOUNTING YEAR ENDED ON 31-03-2019

## ASSESSMENT YEAR - 2019-20

#### **COMPUTATION OF TAXABLE INCOME**

INCOME FROM SALARY:- Salary Received		360000.00			
Less:- Standard Dedu	Less:- Standard Deduction				
INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES:- Commission Received35696-33.33%Commission Received from Mutual Fund38887Intt on It RefundS/b Intt Received	23799.00 -30% 27221.00 20.00 934.00	320000.00 51974.00 371974.00			
Deduction U/C VI A LIC Tution Fees Section 80D Section 80 TTA	6200.00 24000.00 35780.00 934.00	56134.00			
	· ·	315840.00 or 343820/-			
, Tax Liability Less:- Rebate U/S 87A	3292.00 2500.00				
Add:- Edu. Cess @ 4%	792.00 32.00 824.00				
Less:- T.D.S. & Self Assessment Tax Refundable	824.00 1790.00 966.00				

SBI Bank S/B A/c No. - 20018812324 IFSC:- SBIN0030527

Sudhanten